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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1105P
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 118000

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Antioch Christian Center
630 Laurel Ave

St Paul MN 55104-7104
*740 DAYTON AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/1/2010

NININGER & DONNELLY'S
ADDITION TO HOLCOMBE'S
ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 1 BLK
6

** PLEASE NOTE **
10-798724 9/9/2010

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$60.46 02-28-23-12-0094
$115.00

$20.00
$5.00

$200.46

Jeffrey J Anderson

523 9th Ave Ne

Brainerd MN 56401-2838
*492 MARSHALL AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/1/2010

SELBY, MCCLUNG AND VANMETER'S
ADDITION TO ST. PAUL W 1/2 OF LOT
14,E 17.5 FT OF LOT 15 & W 37.5 FT OF
E97.5FTOF LOT 16 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
10-798557 9/9/2010

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$50.92 01-28-23-21-0204
$115.00

$20.00
$5.00

$190.92

Ahvo P Taipale

Kirsti E Taipale

1841 University Ave W

St Paul MN 55104-3401

*1841 UNIVERSITY AVE W
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/1/2010

HUGHES' MIDWAY ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO.,
MINN. SELY 15 FT OF LOT 14 AND
ALL OF LOT 15

** PLEASE NOTE **

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$55.46 33-29-23-24-0020
$115.00

$20.00
$5.00

$195.46

10-608709 8/15/2010
Total Summary Abatement: $166.84
Total DSI Admin Fee: $345.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $60.00
Total Attorney fee: $15.00
Project Total: $586.84
3 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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