9:38:37 10/5/2010	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J1105P Assmt: 118000 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Antioch Christian Center	NININGER & DONNELLY'S	Summary Abatement		60.46	\$60.46	02-28-23-12-0094
630 Laurel Ave	ADDITION TO HOLCOMBE'S	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
St Paul MN 55104-7104	ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 1 BLK	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*740 DAYTON AVE	· ·	Attorney fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1				:	\$200.46	
*Pending as of: 10/1/2010		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
0	** PLEASE NOTE ** 10-798724 9/9/2010					
	SELBY, MCCLUNG AND VANMETER'S	Summary Abatement				01-28-23-21-0204
523 9th Ave Ne	ADDITION TO ST. PAUL W 1/2 OF LOT	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	01-20-23-21-0204
Brainerd MN 56401-2838	14, E 17.5 FT OF LOT 15 & W 37.5 FT OF	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*492 MARSHALL AVE	E 97.5 FT OF LOT 16 BLK 1	Attorney fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1				:	\$190.92	
*Pending as of: 10/1/2010		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		\$170.72	
Teliding as 01. 10/1/2010	** PLEASE NOTE ** 10-798557 9/9/2010	The second secon				
	HUGHES' MIDWAY ADDITION TO	Summary Abatement				33-29-23-24-0020
Kirsti E Taipale	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO.,	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	33-27-23-24-0020
1841 University Ave W	MINN. SELY 15 FT OF LOT 14 AND	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
St Paul MN 55104-3401	ALL OF LOT 15	Attorney fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1841 UNIVERSITY AVE W				:	\$195.46	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		\$175.40	
		o wher and rampayer				
*Pending as of: 10/1/2010	** PLEASE NOTE ** 10-608709 8/15/2010					
Total Summary Abatement:	 \$166.84				_ — — — — —	. — — — — — –
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$345.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$60.00					
Total Attorney fee:	\$15.00					
Project Total: 3 Parcel(s)	\$586.84					

0 Exempt Parcel(s)